YouGov Survey Results YOUGOV

What the world thinks
Sample Size: 1288 Polish adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 20th January 2014
2011 Vote
Total | DK/ WNV/ NoVote Platforma Prawo | Ruch Palikota Polskie Stronnictwo | Sojusz LeW|cy_ Polska jest Kongres.NoweJ Other
Obywatelska, Ludowe Demokratycznej Prawicy
Weighted Sample| 1288 280 395 301 101 84 83 22 11 10
Unweighted Sample] 1288 279 550 209 55 25 106 15 9 40
% % % % % % % % % %
Do you have a positive or negative view of Britain?
Very positive 8 8 8 10 8 5 8 7 0 12

Fairly positive

Fairly negative

Very negative

Don't know

And do you think people in Britain have a positive or negative

view of Poland?
Very positive 2 4 2 0 2 0 0 6
Fairly positive

Fairly negative
Very negative

Don't know

How welcoming, if at all, do you think Britain is towards Polish

people who go to find jobs in Britain?
Very welcoming 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 0 0 3
Fairly welcoming

Not very welcoming

Not welcoming at all

Don't know

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50 respondents do
not represent a wide enough cross-section of the target population to
be considered statistically reliable. These figures will be italicised.
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Gender Age

Total | Male | Female | 18 -24 [ 25-34 | 35- 44| 45- 54 | 55+ | Dolnoslaskie | Kujawsko-pomorskie | Lubelskie | Lubuskie | Lodzkie

Weighted Sample[1288| 618 | 670 | 195 | 242 | 252 | 242 |357 97 70 73 34 86
Unweighted Sample| 1288 637 | 651 144 1 229 | 232 | 366 [317 99 65 80 37 81
% % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you have a positive or negative view of Britain?

Very positive
Fairly positive

Fairly negative
Very negative

Don't know

And do you think people in Britain have a positive or negative
view of Poland?

Very positive
Fairly positive

Fairly negative
Very negative

Don't know

How welcoming, if at all, do you think Britain is towards Polish
people who go to find jobs in Britain?

Very welcoming
Fairly welcoming

Not very welcoming
Not welcoming at all

Don't know

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50 respondents do
not represent a wide enough cross-section of the target population to
be considered statistically reliable. These figures will be italicised.
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Region

Total | Matopolskie | Mazowieckie | Opolskie | Podkarpackie | Podlaskie | Pomorskie | Slaskie | Swigtokrzyskie | Warmirisko-mazurskie

Weighted Sample|1288 111 175 35 71 40 75 157 43 48
Unweighted Sample| 1288 101 215 45 74 45 77 146 37 43
% % % % % % % % % %

Do you have a positive or negative view of Britain?
Very positive 8 6 6 12 2 9 11 6 8 19
Fairly positive 60 64 59 66 64 66 39 66 73 44

Fairly negative 20 23 26 4 26 15 26 15 19 5

Very negative 5 3 2 1 2 8 8 4 0 15
Don't know 7 3 7 17 5 3 16 9 0 16
And do you think people in Britain have a positive or negative
view of Poland?
Very positive 2 3 3 0 1 4 4 1 0 2
Fairly positive 37 33 25 43 38 46 37 41 39 42
Fairly negative 40 40 49 31 33 32 40 39 46 33
Very negative 10 10 9 3 13 7 9 9 5 15
Don't know 11 13 13 23 16 11 10 10 10 8
How welcoming, if at all, do you think Britain is towards Polish
people who go to find jobs in Britain?
Very welcoming 4 6 3 2 1 3 3 5 8 10
Fairly welcoming 33 36 24 56 31 32 33 37 32 26
Not very welcoming 40 45 46 15 29 39 40 29 50 35
Not welcoming atall 5 5 6 1 13 11 5 3 3 6
Don't know 18 8 21 27 25 16 19 26 7 22

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50 respondents do
not represent a wide enough cross-section of the target population to
be considered statistically reliable. These figures will be italicised.
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Total | Wielkopolskie | Zachodniopomorskie

Weighted Sample|1288 115 57
Unweighted Sample] 1288 105 38
% % %

Do you have a positive or negative view of Britain?

Very positive 8 6 0
Fairly positive 60 54 67
Fairly negative 20 21 14
Very negative 5 7 13
Don't know 7 13 5
And do you think people in Britain have a positive or negative
view of Poland?
Very positive 2 1 0
Fairly positive 37 28 47
Fairly negative 40 51 40
Very negative 10 9 7
Don't know 11 11 7
How welcoming, if at all, do you think Britain is towards Polish
people who go to find jobs in Britain?
Very welcoming 4 2 5
Fairly welcoming 33 28 27
Not very welcoming 40 52 45
Not welcoming atall 5 3 5
Don't know 18 14 18

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50 respondents do
not represent a wide enough cross-section of the target population to
be considered statistically reliable. These figures will be italicised.
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